0:14.600

274-18:58:44.800

On 274-18:58:42.800
Off 274-18:58:57.200

Trigger
Duration

Velocities

USGS Parkfield Dense Array
042741858.44800D

Vertical

10

Seconds Relative to Trigger Time
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P05
P06
P07
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P13



